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Pensacola, FL.
Anchor Clinic				Pashia Groom, Ph.D.		pgroomphd@gmail.com
890 S. Palafox St. Pensacola		(850) 433-1656

Bridgeway Center				William Orange, LMHC		William.Orange@bridgeway.org
299 Railroad Ave, Crestview, FL		(850) 689-7810

Children’s Home Society			Teri Perkins, LCSW			teri.perkins@chsfl.org
1300N. Palafox St.	 #103			(850) 266-2753

Lakeview Center, ASU			Libby Kitchens, LMHC		Elizabeth.Kitchens@bhcpns.org
1304 W. Avery St., Bldg. S		(850) 437-8803

Lakeview Center, Pathway		Tina Beshers, LMHC		Tina.Beshers@BHCPNS.org
1302 W. Avery Street			(850) 429-6595

Faith & Hope Counseling Center	Cathleen Menda, LMHC		cathleenmenda@yahoo.com
9999 Chemstrand Rd., Pensacola	(850) 471-3430			(or Dr. Sharon Thompson)

Gulf Breeze Recovery			Danielle Guinaugh, LMHC	danielleg@gulfcoastrecovery.com
350 Pensacola Beach Road		(850) 899-0319

Pace Center for Girls			Brandi Gentry/Julie Cox LMHC	brandi.gentry@pacecenter.org
10280Underwood Ave., Pensacola	(850) 478-7060

Pathways for Change			Tammy Ramos, LCSW		tramos@pathwaysforchange.org
2050 W. Blount St., Pensacola		(850) 637-1429

Pavilion – West Florida Hospital		Henry Conner, LCSW		Henry.conner@hcahealthcare.com
2191 E. Johnson Rd., Pensacola		(850) 494-4802

Santa Rosa Counseling Center		Alesia Willis, LMFT,LMHC		office@SRCC.email
5642 Jones Street, Milton, FL		(850) 626-7779			santarosacounselingcenter.com

Self Haven (Clinical Practicum ONLY)	Melissa Garner, LMHC		FeelBetter@self-haven.com
955 E. 9 Mile Road, Pensacola		(850) 208-3543

Solaris Healthcare				Wendy Depury, LCSW		wdepury70@gmail.com
5190 Bayou Blvd. #6, Pensacola		(850) 449-9697

The Secret Place (human trafficking counseling)				Tiffany.Chen@thesecretplacehome.org
Tiffany Chen, LCSW

Twelve Oaks Recovery Center		Sarah James, LMHC		Ryan.Bullard@twelveoaksrecovery.com
2068 Health Care Dr., Navarre, FL	(855) 765-8835








Baldwin County, AL

Alta Pointe Health Systems		Laurel Havard, LPC			lhavard@altapointe.org
2400 Gordon Smith Dr. Mobile, AL	(251) 604-2328

Bayside Behavioral Health Center	Charlie Morris, LCSW		Charlie.Morris@baysidebh.com
2127 North Hickory St. Loxley, AL	(251) 947-2240

Grace Counseling Center			J. Shane Black, LPC			sblack.grace@gmail.com
7120 Airport Blvd, Mobile AL		(251) 648-0835

The Counseling Corner			Anna Barksdale, LPC		annajbacksdale@gmail.com
300 State Street, Mobile, AL		(251) 581-3400
